ualiturnier Volksbanken Frauenmasters
ACV-Cup der DJK St. Ingbert
am 09.02.2025 in der Walllerfeldhalle St. Ingbert

teilnehmende Mannschaften

SV Bubingen

SG Nahe

DJK St. Ingbert 1

FC Bierbach 1

FC Bierbach 2

DJK St. Ingbert 2

SC Falscheid
Spiel Ergebnis

Zeit Nr. Vorrunde (Tore)
13:00 1 FC Bierbach 1 - FC Bierbach 2 :
13:15 2 SV Buibingen - SG Nahe
13:30 3 DJK St. Ingbert 2 - DJK St. Ingbert 1
13:45 4 FC Bierbach 2 - SC Falscheid
14:00 5 SG Nahe - DJK St. Ingbert 2
14:15 6 FC Bierbach 1 - SC Falscheid
14:30 7 DJK St. Ingbert 2 - SV Blbingen
14:45 8 SG Nahe - DJK St. Ingbert 1
15:00 9 SC Falscheid - SV Biibingen
15:15 10 DJK St. Ingbert 2 - FC Bierbach 1
15:30 1 DJK St. Ingbert 1 - FC Bierbach 2
15:45 12 SC Falscheid - SG Nahe
16:00 13 DJK St. Ingbert 1 - FC Bierbach 1
16:15 14 FC Bierbach 2 - SG Nahe
16:30 15 SV Bubingen - FC Bierbach 1
16:45 16 DJK St. Ingbert 2 - FC Bierbach 2
17:00 17 DJK St. Ingbert 1 - SC Falscheid
17:15 18 FC Bierbach 1 - SG Nahe
17:30 19 SV Bubingen - FC Bierbach 2
17:45 20 SC Falscheid - DJK St. Ingbert 2
18:00 21 SV Bubingen - DJK St. Ingbert 1
Platzierungen:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.




